Received Date
2/19/2025
2/27/2025
3/5/2025
3/10/2025
3/17/2025
3/20/2025
3/27/2025
4/7/2025
4/14/2025
4/21/2025
4/23/2025
4/30/2025
4/30/2025
5/1/2025
5/2/2025
5/5/2025
5/5/2025
5/8/2025
5/12/2025
5/12/2025
5/12/2025
5/13/2025
5/14/2025
5/16/2025
5/16/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/22/2025
5/23/2025
5/27/2025
5/27/2025
5/28/2025
5/30/2025
5/30/2025
6/2/2025
6/3/2025
6/4/2025
6/6/2025
6/10/2025
6/11/2025
6/13/2025
6/17/2025

2024-2025 Budget Year Initiative Petitions

Petition Sponsor (Billed to)
Adult Personal Use of Marijuana
Adult Personal Use of Marijuana
Adult Personal Use of Marijuana

Provide Medicaid Coverage
Adult Personal Use of Marijuana
Adult Personal Use of Marijuana
Adult Personal Use of Marijuana
Adult Personal Use of Marijuana
Adult Personal Use of Marijuana
Adult Personal Use of Marijuana

Provide Medicaid Coverage
Adult Personal Use of Marijuana
Adult Personal Use of Marijuana
Adult Personal Use of Marijuana
Adult Personal Use of Marijuana

Provide Medicaid Coverage
Adult Personal Use of Marijuana
Adult Personal Use of Marijuana
Adult Personal Use of Marijuana
Adult Personal Use of Marijuana

Provide Medicaid Coverage
Adult Personal Use of Marijuana
Adult Personal Use of Marijuana
Adult Personal Use of Marijuana
Adult Personal Use of Marijuana
Adult Personal Use of Marijuana
Adult Personal Use of Marijuana
Adult Personal Use of Marijuana
Adult Personal Use of Marijuana
Adult Personal Use of Marijuana

Provide Medicaid Coverage
Adult Personal Use of Marijuana
Adult Personal Use of Marijuana
Adult Personal Use of Marijuana

Provide Medicaid Coverage
Adult Personal Use of Marijuana
Adult Personal Use of Marijuana
Adult Personal Use of Marijuana
Adult Personal Use of Marijuana
Adult Personal Use of Marijuana
Adult Personal Use of Marijuana
Adult Personal Use of Marijuana

Petition #
25-01
25-01
25-01
18-16
25-01
25-01
25-01
25-01
25-01
25-01
18-16
25-01
25-01
25-01
25-01
18-16
25-01
25-01
25-01
25-01
18-16
25-01
25-01
25-01
25-01
25-01
25-01
25-01
25-01
25-01
18-16
25-01
25-01
25-01
18-16
25-01
25-01
25-01
25-01
25-01
25-01
25-01

Number of
Petitions Verified
109
67
197
65
1127
954
106
126
102
194
1
110
575
526
391
3
519
234
140
498
6
36
429
81
1
10
24
1
34
65
112
74
101
21
2
82
83
34
138
99
149
42

Cost
$27.25
$16.75
$49.25
$16.25

$281.75
$238.50
$26.50
$31.50
$25.50
$48.50
$0.25
$27.50
$143.75
$131.50
$97.75
$0.75
$129.75
$58.50
$35.00
$124.50
$1.50
$9.00
$107.25
$20.25
$0.25
$2.50
$6.00
$0.25
$8.50
$16.25
$28.00
$18.50
$25.25
$5.25
$0.50
$20.50
$20.75
$8.50
$34.50
$24.75
$37.25
$10.50



6/18/2025
6/20/2025
6/20/2025
6/24/2025
6/26/2025
6/27/2025
7/1/2025
7/1/2025
7/2/2025
7/7/2025
7/7/2025
7/11/2025
7/15/2025
7/16/2025
7/18/2025
7/22/2025
7/23/2025
7/25/2025
7/29/2025
7/30/2025
8/1/2025
8/5/2025
8/7/2025
8/8/2025
8/12/2025

Adult Personal Use of Marijuana
Adult Personal Use of Marijuana
Provide Medicaid Coverage
Adult Personal Use of Marijuana
Adult Personal Use of Marijuana
Adult Personal Use of Marijuana
Provide Medicaid Coverage
Adult Personal Use of Marijuana
Adult Personal Use of Marijuana
Adult Personal Use of Marijuana
Provide Medicaid Coverage
Adult Personal Use of Marijuana
Adult Personal Use of Marijuana
Adult Personal Use of Marijuana
Adult Personal Use of Marijuana
Adult Personal Use of Marijuana
Adult Personal Use of Marijuana
Adult Personal Use of Marijuana
Adult Personal Use of Marijuana
Adult Personal Use of Marijuana
Adult Personal Use of Marijuana
Adult Personal Use of Marijuana
Adult Personal Use of Marijuana
Adult Personal Use of Marijuana
Adult Personal Use of Marijuana

25-01
25-01
18-16
25-01
25-01
25-01
18-16
25-01
25-01
25-01
18-16
25-01
25-01
25-01
25-01
25-01
25-01
25-01
25-01
25-01
25-01
25-01
25-01
25-01
25-01

Total:

40
98
39
5
74
67
36
15
83
69
48
32
10
55
32
19
9
45
2
33
13
39
6
13
17

8567

$10.00
$24.50
$9.75
$1.25
$18.50
$16.75
$9.00
$3.75
$265.60
$220.80
$153.60
$102.40
$32.00
$176.00
$102.40
$60.80
$28.80
$144.00
$6.40
$105.60
$41.60
$124.80
$19.20
$41.60
$54.40
$3,690.50



Request Date

2024-2025 Budget Year Data Lists, Public Records Requests and Misc.

Name of Requestor
11/19/2024 Jonathan Buckley
1/7/2025 Jonathan Day
1/10/2025 Steve Meyer
2/25/2025 Alli Bundy WebElect
2/26/2025 FLPublicRecords@proton.me

3/18/2025 Rita Milelli
4/3/2025 James McGuiness
4/21/2025 Hannah Fraher (Haridopolos)
4/22/2025 Jonathan Buckley
5/21/2025 Rosemarie Wilson
5/23/2025 David Moshier
5/29/2025 Karen Osbourne
6/5/2025 Jonathan Buckley
6/9/2025 Michael Ackerman
6/10/2025 Rachel Fallon
6/23/2025 Lamarre Notargiacoma
7/1/2025 Taylor Dingle
7/7/2025 Grey Dodge

Stearns Weaver Miller Weissler

7/7/2025 Alhadeff & Sitterson, PA
7/18/2025 Zack Witson
7/31/2025 Jonathan Buckley
8/4/2025 Taylor Dingle
8/11/2025 Lonna Atkeson/FSU

Type of Request
Voter Lists (3)
Voter List

Voter List
Petition Data List (2)
Petition Data List
Voter List

Voter List

Voter List

Voter List

Voter List

Voter List

Voter List

Voter List

Voter List

Petition Data List
Voter List

Voter List

Voter List

Public Records Request
Petition Data (2)

Voter List

Voter List

Public Records Request

Total:

Cost

$45.00
$15.00
$15.00
$30.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00

$729.01
$30.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$1,119.01


mailto:FLPublicRecords@lQroton.me

2024-2025 Budget Year

Initiative Petitions $ 3,690.50

Data Lists, Public Records
Requests and Misc. $1,119.01
Total: $4,809.51
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